
Residential Flyer - 08/30/2019

MLS® #: 10172870 

2603 Centennial Drive, Blind Bay, V0E 1H1

Price: $59,000

BB - Blind Bay

Great building lot in central Blind Bay. Lightly wooded, lakeview lot, gently sloping all useable. 

Walking distance to Shuswap Lake. Golfing & shopping nearby. Court Ordered Sale

Type:

Year Built:

Basement:

Dsc Yr Blt:

Garage:

Covered:

Beds:

Full Baths:

Half Baths:

En Suite:

Fin Sq Ft:

Heat/Cool:

Water:

Sewage:

Taxes:

Acres:

0

Septic Permit Required

$265.00

0.24

Lots and Acreages

Private Utility

Equip/Appl:

Presented By: Jason Neumann

Information Deemed Reliable But Cannot Be Guaranteed. August 30, 2019 - 10:06AM



Residential Flyer - 08/30/2019

MLS® #: 10189645 

#39 1250 Hillside Avenue, Chase, V0E 1M0

Price: $119,900

CH - Chase

Spacious 3 bedroom mobile home in Chase located in a nice park close to Chase amenities and 

Little Shuswap waterfront. This property has a open floor plan with vaulted ceilings in the main 

area of the home. There is a 4 piece bathroom for the 2 guest bedrooms and a 4 piece master 

ensuite. The home also features a separate laundry room. All offers must include a Schedule A. 

Seller does not guarantee correctness of Serial Number, CSA number or PPSA number. It is the 

Buyer's responsibility to verify and confirm.

Type:

Year Built:

Basement:

Dsc Yr Blt:

Garage:

Covered:

2008

Actual

Beds: 3

Full Baths:

Half Baths:

En Suite:

2

0

4-PCE

Fin Sq Ft:

Heat/Cool:

Water:

Sewage:

Taxes:

Acres:

1,216

Forced Air

Sewer

$992.00

Manufactured Home

Municipal

Equip/Appl:

Room Level Dimensions Room Level Dimensions

5X7L1Nook 16X17L1Living Room

11X10'L1Bedroom 10X11'L1Bedroom

5'X7'L1Bathroom - Full 15'X8'L1Kitchen

10X10L1Dining Room 5X7L1Laundry

15X13L1Master Bedroom 8'X10'L1Ensuite - Full

Presented By: Jason Neumann

Information Deemed Reliable But Cannot Be Guaranteed. August 30, 2019 - 10:06AM



Residential Flyer - 08/30/2019

MLS® #: 10185319 

315 Birch Street, Chase, V0E 1M0

Price: $349,900

CH - Chase

Need a little bit more space for the family?  Here is over 3,000 sq.ft. for you.  Home is a 

2000-double wide mobile on a full basement, which needs just the finishing touches.  Upstairs you 

have 3 bdrms, laundry, nice sized livingroom and bright sunroom.  Please allow 24 hours notice.  

Schedule A applies. Measurements are approximate and need to be verified by buyer if deemed 

important.

Type:

Year Built:

Basement:

Dsc Yr Blt:

Garage:

Covered:

1999

Actual

Beds: 5

Full Baths:

Half Baths:

En Suite:

3

0

3-PCE

Fin Sq Ft:

Heat/Cool:

Water:

Sewage:

Taxes:

Acres:

3,216

Full

Forced Air

Sewer

$2,923.00

0.18

Single Family Residential

Municipal

Equip/Appl:

Room Level Dimensions Room Level Dimensions

13'5X19'1L1Living Room 11'8X12'1L1Dining Room

9X13'10L1Kitchen 13'5X13'1L1Master Bedroom

8'10X12'9L1Bedroom 10'7X10'1L1Bedroom

7'2X11'2L1Nook 12'6X9'9BBedroom

16'6X12'6BBedroom 23'9X31'7BFamily Room

9'3X10BGames Room 14'3X3'6BCold Room

L1Bathroom - Full L1Ensuite - Full

BBathroom - Full 22X12L1Sunroom

Presented By: Jason Neumann

Information Deemed Reliable But Cannot Be Guaranteed. August 30, 2019 - 10:06AM



Residential Flyer - 08/30/2019

MLS® #: 10182809 

- Lot 1 - Lot 11 Hwy 3 Highway, Greenwood, V0H 1J0

Price: $84,400

OA - Outside Board Area

A creek runs through this property, could be a Hobby Farm or build a Village, or your very own 

home.  Thirteen titles, on the original townsite of Boundary Falls.  Easy Highway 3 access close to 

Boundary Creek, this parcel has great potential, various titles ranging in size.  Offers subject to 

court approval

Type:

Year Built:

Basement:

Dsc Yr Blt:

Garage:

Covered:

Beds:

Full Baths:

Half Baths:

En Suite:

Fin Sq Ft:

Heat/Cool:

Water:

Sewage:

Taxes:

Acres:

0

No Sewage Disposal

$28.00

4.78

Lots and Acreages

No Water Supply

Equip/Appl:

Presented By: Jason Neumann
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Residential Flyer - 08/30/2019
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